[ ALL DAY HOT SNACKS

Standard Toast

Jacksons Toast

Large Toasted Teacake

Jam or Marmalade

Cheese on Toast (1 Pce)
Cheese Toastie (2 Pces)

Ham & Cheese Toastie (2 Pces)
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast

2 Fried Eggs on 2 Toast

1 Fried Egg on Bap

Beans on 2 Toast

Crumpet

Warm Oatcake

Oatcake with Cheese

Oatcake with Bacon

Oatcake with Bacon & Cheese
Warm homemade Potato Cake
Potato Cake & Cheese

Potato Cake with Bacon & Cheese

.70

.80
2.20

.15
2.20
3.50
4.50
4.00
3.20
2.80
3.20

.80
1.50
2.30
2.30
3.00
2.00
2.60
3.30

_ LUNCH IDEAS

Steak Vienna (Mushrooms / Onions)
Steak Vienna (Mushrooms / Onions / Cheese)
Double Burger with Onions

Double Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger with Egg
Bacon Double Cheeseburger
Standard Chips

Large Chips

Chip Bap

Chips & Gravy

Chips & Curry

Chilli & Chips or Rice or V2 & 12
Chicken Curry & Chips or Rice or /2 & 2
Pot of Curry Sauce

Pot of Gravy

Bap (Bought with Chips or Soup)

Plain Bap with Margarine

Vienna (Bought with Chips or Soup)

Plain Vienna with Margarine
Toasted Panini with up to 3 Fillings
Extra Panini Fillings

6.50
7.00
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00
3.50
4.00
3.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.60
1.75
4.50

.60

[ JACKET POTATOES

J

Plain 3.00
Cheese 3.75
Beans 3.75
Cheese & Beans 4.25
TunaMayo 4.25
TunaMayo Sweetcorn 4.50
Coronation Chicken 4.50
Prawns 4.50
Chilli 5.50
Chilli & Cheese 6.00
Side Salad .80
Other Fillings Please ask
_ SOUPS MED LGE|
Homemade Soup 2.75 3.55
(Autumn & Winter only)

Heinz Tomato Soup 2.25 2.75

" HOMEMADE CAKES

J

Almond Bakewell Sponge Cake 3.00
Carrot Cake 3.00
Victoria Sponge Cake 3.00
Lemon Drizzle Cake 2.30
Fruit Cake 2.30
Cornflake Nest 2.75
Millionaire Crispy 2.50
Crispy Cake 2.30
Caramel Shortbread 2.50
Rocky Road 2.50
Flapjack 2.30
Chocolate Flapjack 2.50
_ DRINKS )

330ml Standard Cans
Orange Juice

Apple Juice
Lucozade 500ml
Yazoo

Water

Ribena

Monster

TEA

COFFEE

1.30
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.30
2.50
2.00
2.00

| COLD SANDWICHES ":mz oo |
Turkey 3.50
Ham 3.50
Chicken 3.50
Cheese 3.50
EggMayo 3.50
Plain Salad 3.50
Roast Beef 4.00
Corned Beef 3.50
Savoury Cheese Mix 3.50
Tuna 4.00
TunaMayo 4.00
BLT 4.00
Homemade:

Coronation Chicken 4.00
Chicken & Bacon Mix 4.00
Cajun Chicken 4.00
Chinese Chicken 4.00
Prawns 4.00
Club Sandwich (on 3 Toast) 6.50
Vienna (extra charge) .50
Extra Filling 1.25
Extra Half Filling .70
_ SALAD ITEMS }
Full Salad Cold Sandwiches .50
(Lettuce, tomato, cuc, egg & onion)

Simple Salad (Lettuce, cuc. & onion) FOC
Lettuce .25
Tomato .25
Cucumber .25
Egg .25
Onion .25
Sweetcorn .25
Beetroot .25
Homemade Coleslaw .80
Stuffing .25
Branston .25
Piccalilly .25

our control some of the prices on this list

Due to supplier price fluctuations beyond
may have to be adjusted occasionally
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( BREAKFASTS ]
FULL ENGLISH IN A VIENNA 6.75
2 Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato,

Onions, Mushrooms & Cheese

[BUILDER’S BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY) 8.00}
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs

Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown,

Mushrooms, Black Pudding &

2 Toast

with Tea or Coffee 8.50
| VEGGIE BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY) 7.50 |
2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Tomato,

Mushrooms, Onions & 2 Toast

with Tea or Coffee

| BREAKFAST SANDWICHES BREA  roast  viewwa |
Dry Cured Bacon 3.50 3.70 4.10
Butcher’s Sausage 3.50 3.70 4.10
Spam 3.75 3.95 4.40
Cumberland Whirl 4.50

| EXTRA FILLINGS )
1 Bacon .80 Mushrooms .80
1 Sausage .80 Beans .80
Spam 1.50 Tomato .80
Cheese .80 1 Black Pudding .80
1 Fried Egg .80 2 Scrambled Eggs 2.50
Fried Onion .80 1 Hash Brown .80
(PIES )
Beef 3.00
Pork 3.00
Artisan Potato & Meat Pie 3.50
Traditional Pasty 3.00
Cheese & Onion Slice 3.00
Artisan Chicken Balti Pie 3.50
Artisan Chunky Steak Pie 3.50
Artisan Pepper Steak Pie 3.50
Sausage Roll 2.75

Does your business have:
Meetings or Training Sessions?
You need to feed them?

We make the best lunchtime food, food to suit the
occasion. We will also cater for your party, it maybe a
birthday, wedding, funeral or an evening event.

For over two decades we have been creating
unforgettable mouthwatering dishes with a flawless service.

Call Bill to discuss your requirements
07919151215 '

9acksons
Tst. 1835

Macclesfield’s Finest
Sandwich Bar

Hulley Rd, Macclesfield
SK10 2LP
email

jjacksonandsons@btinternet.com

FREE DELIVERY

on orders over £20 (within 3miles)

£15 MINIMUM ORDER
£2 Delivery Charge

Office/Business combined orders
Ring for more details

CALL THE SHOP

01625 611534
01625 422109

Larger orders email:
jjacksonandsons@btinternet.com
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