

## ALL DAY HOT SNACKS

Standard Toast	.70
Jacksons Toast	.80
Large Toasted Teacake	2.20
Jam or Marmalade	.15
Cheese on Toast (1 Pce)	2.20
Cheese Toastie (2 Pces)	3.50
Ham & Cheese Toastie (2 Pces)	4.50
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast	4.00
2 Fried Eggs on 2 Toast	3.20
1 Fried Egg on Bap	2.80
Beans on 2 Toast	3.20
Crumpet	.80
Warm Oatcake	1.50
Oatcake with Cheese	2.30
Oatcake with Bacon	2.30
Oatcake with Bacon & Cheese	3.00
Warm homemade Potato Cake	2.00
Potato Cake & Cheese	2.60
Potato Cake with Bacon & Cheese	3.30

## LUNCH IDEAS

Steak Vienna (Mushrooms / Onions)	6.50
Steak Vienna (Mushrooms / Onions / Cheese)	7.00
Double Burger with Onions	5.00
Double Cheeseburger	5.50
Double Cheeseburger with Egg	6.00
Bacon Double Cheeseburger	6.00
Standard Chips	3.50
Large Chips	4.00
Chip Bap	3.50
Chips & Gravy	4.50
Chips & Curry	4.50
Chilli & Chips or Rice or 1/2 & 1/2	5.50
Chicken Curry & Chips or Rice or 1/2 & 1/2	5.50
Pot of Curry Sauce	1.50
Pot of Gravy	1.50
Bap (Bought with Chips or Soup)	1.00
Plain Bap with Margarine	1.50
Vienna (Bought with Chips or Soup)	1.60
Plain Vienna with Margarine	1.75
Toasted Panini with up to 3 Fillings	4.50
Extra Panini Fillings	.60

## JACKET POTATOES

Plain	3.00
Cheese	3.75
Beans	3.75
Cheese & Beans	4.25
TunaMayo	4.25
TunaMayo Sweetcorn	4.50
Coronation Chicken	4.50
Prawns	4.50
Chilli	5.50
Chilli & Cheese	6.00
Side Salad	.80
Other Fillings	Please ask

## SOUPS

	MED	LGE
Homemade Soup (Autumn & Winter only)	2.75	3.55
Heinz Tomato Soup	2.25	2.75

## HOMEMADE CAKES

Almond Bakewell Sponge Cake	3.00
Carrot Cake	3.00
Victoria Sponge Cake	3.00
Lemon Drizzle Cake	2.30
Fruit Cake	2.30
Cornflake Nest	2.75
Millionaire Crispy	2.50
Crispy Cake	2.30
Caramel Shortbread	2.50
Rocky Road	2.50
Flapjack	2.30
Chocolate Flapjack	2.50

## DRINKS

330ml Standard Cans	1.30
Orange Juice	2.50
Apple Juice	2.50
Lucozade 500ml	2.50
Yazoo	2.00
Water	1.00
Ribena	1.30
Monster	2.50
TEA	2.00
COFFEE	2.00

## COLD SANDWICHES

Inc. Simple Salad  
if requested

BREAD  
OR BAP

Turkey	3.50
Ham	3.50
Chicken	3.50
Cheese	3.50
EggMayo	3.50
Plain Salad	3.50
Roast Beef	4.00
Corned Beef	3.50
Savoury Cheese Mix	3.50
Tuna	4.00
TunaMayo	4.00
BLT	4.00
Homemade:	
Coronation Chicken	4.00
Chicken & Bacon Mix	4.00
Cajun Chicken	4.00
Chinese Chicken	4.00
Prawns	4.00
Club Sandwich (on 3 Toast)	6.50
Vienna (extra charge)	.50
Extra Filling	1.25
Extra Half Filling	.70

## SALAD ITEMS

Full Salad Cold Sandwiches (Lettuce, tomato, cuc, egg & onion)	.50
Simple Salad (Lettuce, cuc. & onion)	FOC
Lettuce	.25
Tomato	.25
Cucumber	.25
Egg	.25
Onion	.25
Sweetcorn	.25
Beetroot	.25
Homemade Coleslaw	.80
Stuffing	.25
Branston	.25
Piccalilly	.25

Due to supplier price fluctuations beyond our control some of the prices on this list may have to be adjusted occasionally

## BREAKFASTS

**FULL ENGLISH IN A VIENNA** 6.75

2 Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Onions, Mushrooms & Cheese

**BUILDER'S BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY)** 8.00

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Black Pudding & 2 Toast

with Tea or Coffee 8.50

**VEGGIE BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY)** 7.50

2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms, Onions & 2 Toast with Tea or Coffee

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	BREAD /BAP	TOAST	VIENNA
----------------------	------------	-------	--------

Dry Cured Bacon	3.50	3.70	4.10
Butcher's Sausage	3.50	3.70	4.10
Spam	3.75	3.95	4.40
Cumberland Whirl	4.50		

### EXTRA FILLINGS

1 Bacon	.80	Mushrooms	.80
1 Sausage	.80	Beans	.80
Spam	1.50	Tomato	.80
Cheese	.80	1 Black Pudding	.80
1 Fried Egg	.80	2 Scrambled Eggs	2.50
Fried Onion	.80	1 Hash Brown	.80

### PIES

Beef	3.00
Pork	3.00
Artisan Potato & Meat Pie	3.50
Traditional Pasty	3.00
Cheese & Onion Slice	3.00
Artisan Chicken Balti Pie	3.50
Artisan Chunky Steak Pie	3.50
Artisan Pepper Steak Pie	3.50
Sausage Roll	2.75

## Does your business have: Meetings or Training Sessions? You need to feed them?

We make the best lunchtime food, food to suit the occasion. We will also cater for your party, it maybe a birthday, wedding, funeral or an evening event.

For over two decades we have been creating unforgettable mouthwatering dishes with a flawless service.

Call Bill to discuss your requirements

07919 15 12 15



# Jacksons

Est. 1835

## Macclesfield's Finest Sandwich Bar

Hulley Rd, Macclesfield  
SK10 2LP  
email

[jjacksonandsons@btinternet.com](mailto:jjacksonandsons@btinternet.com)

## FREE DELIVERY

on orders over £20 (within 3miles)

£15 MINIMUM ORDER  
£2 Delivery Charge

Office/Business combined orders  
Ring for more details

CALL THE SHOP

01625 611534  
01625 422109

Larger orders email:  
[jjacksonandsons@btinternet.com](mailto:jjacksonandsons@btinternet.com)

©Feb 2025

[www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk](http://www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk)

# JACKSONS CATERERS

[www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk](http://www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk)